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The meetings start at 8.30. 

 

 

         prof. Dunja Bandelj, PhD 

Head KŠŠZ UP FAMIT 

          

 

Publish: 

- Faculty UP FAMNIT website. 

 

KSSZ UP FAMNIT – DATES  
 

Monday, 14 October 2024 

Monday, 18 November 2024 

Monday, 9 December 2024 

Monday, 13 January 2025 

Monday, 17 February 2025 

Monday, 17 March 2025 

Monday, 7 April 2025 

Monday, 19 May 2025 

Monday, 9 June 2025 

Monday, 7 July 2025 

Monday, 18 August 2025 
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